
WEB POST 11/02/2022

Trip ID 79.001 To Pigeon River - Blue Bus

Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

MANOR PKWY & N 19TH ST Sheboygan 7:55 am

PINE BLUFF DR & MARION LN Sheboygan 7:57 am

LAKESHORE RD & WILLOW CREEK LN & WILLOW CREEK LN W Sheboygan 8:00 am

LAKESHORE RD & WAVERLY CT Sheboygan 8:01 am

5327 LAKESHORE RD Sheboygan 8:02 am

HIDDEN CREEK DR & PLAYBIRD RD Sheboygan 8:03 am

HIDDEN CREEK DR & SKYLARK DR Sheboygan 8:04 am

3151 PLAYBIRD RD (APT DRIVEWAY) Sheboygan 8:11 am

WILD MEADOW DR & GREEN MEADOW PL Sheboygan 8:13 am

5134 GREEN MEADOW PL Sheboygan 8:14 am

5032 GREEN MEADOW PL Sheboygan 8:15 am

2535 ENTERPRISE DR - APT DRIVE Sheboygan 8:17 am

ROLLING MEADOWS DR & N 30TH ST Sheboygan 8:20 am

LISA AVE & N 30TH ST Sheboygan 8:21 am

LISA AVE & N 28TH ST Sheboygan 8:22 am

PIGEON RIVER (USE PERSHING AVE GATE) (079) 8:30 am

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.13 We Care 1of
Cust_Trip13sheb.rpt


